
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Hatlen Theater - Lighting, Sound, Communications/Data Upgrade

FM100111S/981710

Est. Const. Cost: $725,000.00
Bid Opening Date:, Wednesday, June 2, 2010 @ 2:30PM

University Representative: George Levinthal 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants  
Hatlen Theater - Lighing, Sound, 
Communications/Data Upgrade 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

4/13/10 Conference Attendees

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Shawn Tripple jo@smith-electric.com GEN

Circle 'C' Electric Service, Inc. 7230 Carmel Valley Rd. Carmel CA 93923 831/372-1875 831/626-4063 Chris Thomason chris@circlecelectric.com GEN

HP Communications, Inc. 5720 Thornwood Dr. Goleta CA 93117 915/471-1919 805/683-4326 Kevin Cox kevin.cox@hpcomminc.com SUB

LVH Entertainment Systems 300 Irving Drive Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4587 805/278-7709 Mark Strickelmaier mark@lvhentertainment.com GEN

Musson Theatrical 890 Walsh Avenue Santa Clara CA 95050 408/986-0210 408/986-9552 David Fimerman drimerman@musson.com GEN

MPA Lighting Inc. 6640 Sunset Blvd., Ste 100 Hollywood CA 90020 323/461-7285 323/461-7286 Warren Mays warren@mpalighting.com Man. Rep

Quintron 2105 South Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93458 805/928-4343 805/928-5775 Ryan Marrs/Juan Gonzalez
jrgonzalez@quintron.com       
rsmarrs@quintron.com SUB

5/21/10 Conference Attendees

CP Systems 16016 Sierra Hwy Canyon Country CA 91390 661/250-9191 661/250-9330 James Dunn
jdunn@c-psystems.net     

markcruz@c-psysstems.net SUB

Taft Electric Company 650 Alamo Pintado Road, , 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com GEN

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.
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